The test results indicated in this paper are exclusively referred to the described sample/s and in the specified
conditions of measure. Any other extension of the results to other sample/s or other conditions of measure are to be
considered outside to the scope of this document.
The partial replication of the present test report is forbidden if it is not authorized in writing by Albarubens S.r.l
To check the authenticity of this test report, see website: www.albarubens.it, authentication section.
ALBARUBENS Srl
Via Gaudenzio Ferrari 21/N
21047 Saronno (VA) – Italy

Rated power
[W]
CA300P72 72 156X156 1979X998 POLY-S 300
* Extended PV module type without need of re-testing (according to IECEE “Retesting Guideline”):
Type *
Cell
number
Cell size
[mm]
Module size
[mm]
Cell
technology
Rated power
[W]
CAXXXP72 72 156X156 197*998 POLY-SI
From 310 to 250
with 5W steps
CAXXXP60 60 156X156 1979*998 POLY-SI
From 260 to 200
with 5W steps
CAXXXP54 54 243.36 1507x998 POLY-SI
From 230 to 165
with 5W steps
CAXXXP48 48 243.36 1349x998 POLY-SI
From 210 to 150
with 5W steps
CAXXXP42 42 243.36 1238x998 POLY-SI
From 190 to 130
with 5W steps
CAXXXP36 36 243.36 1238x998 POLY-SI
From 125 to 90
with 5W steps
CAXXXP24 24 243.36 1082x998 POLY-SI
From 110 to 70
with 5W steps
CAXXP18 18 243.36 926x998 POLY-SI
From 90 to 40
with 5W steps